
 

 

 Parent Planner - Term Three 2022  
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 
 

1 

18/7 

Term 3 Commences 

19/7 
 

 

20/7 

 

21/7 

 

22/7 

FAM Club 8am 

No assembly 
 

23/7 
 
24/7 
 

 
 

2 

25/7 

 

3 Way Interviews 
Commence 

26/7 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

School Tour 9.30am 

Year 5&6 Surf 
Online Safe – Paul 

Litherland 

SAC Meeting 6pm 

27/7 
 

Online Prac Yr. 5 
BRLA            

 

28/7 

 
 
 

Online Prac Yr. 3 
BRLA 

Y6 Confirmation 
Retreat DOJ @ 

MMPS 

 

29/7 

FAM Club 8am 

Assembly, Merits 
and St Emelie 

Award 

 

 

30/7 
 
 
 
 
31/7 

 
 

3 

1/8 
 

3 Way Interviews 
Continue 

 
** Catholic 

Performing Arts 
Festival 

Commences ** 
 

2/8 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

 
P & F Meeting 6pm 
 
 
 

3/8 
 

BRLA Ass’t Yr. 5 
 

Book Fair starts   

4/8 
 

 
 
 

BRLA Ass’t Yr. 3   

5/8 

FAM Club 8am 
 

6/8 
 
 
 
7/8 
 

 
 

4 

8/8 
The Solemnity of St 
Mary of the Cross 

 

Mary MacKillop 
Feast Day Mass 

(Year 2)  
 

9/8  

Homework Club 
7.30am 

 
 

 
 
 

10/8 

Confirmation 
Parent/Child 

Workshop 6 pm 
MMPS 

Last day of Book 
Fair 

11/8 
 

Finance Meeting 
7:30am 

 
 

 

12/8 

FAM Club 8am 
 

13/8  
 
 
14/8 
 

 
 

5 
 

15/8 

2022 Science Week  
 

Feast of the 
Assumption 

Assumption Mass 
(Year 1)  

16/8  

 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

Puberty Talk Y5&Y6 

Reconciliation for 
Confirmation Y6 St 

Emilie’s Chapel 
1:30 pm 

SAC Meeting 6pm 

 

17/8 

 

18/8 

 

School Tour 9.30am 

19/8 
 

FAM Club 8am 

Year 5 Assembly 

Earth Carer’s Day 

 

20/8 
 
21/8 

 
 

6 

22/8 
 

Catholic Day 
Pupil Free Day 

 
               

 
 

23/8 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

Visit from FR. 
Whitely to Yr. 6 

 
2022 Book Week 

24/8    
 
Book week Dress up 

Day 2022 
“Dreaming with 
your Eyes Open” 

Book week 
incursion 

25/8   
 

Confirmation 
Rehearsal HFC 9:30 

am 

 

26/8 

FAM Club 8am 

PP Assembly and 
Merits with St 
Emilie Award 

 Sacrament of 
Confirmation 6pm 

HFC 
Vicar General Peter 

Whitely 

27/8 
 
 
28/8 
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7 

29/8 
 

30/8 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

 
Reconciliation 

Retreat 
DOJ  

MMPS 

31/8 

 

P&F Father’s Day 
Stall and Raffle 

 

1/9 
 

2/9                          
 

Father’s Day 
breakfast (P&F) 

and Prayer Service 
(Admin) 

 

3/9  
Community Mass 
at HFP Even classes 
 
4/9  
Father’s Day  

 
 

8 

5/9 
 

Literacy & 
Numeracy Week  

2022 MMPS Field 
Event Athletics 
Carnival Yr 3-6 

 

6/9 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

 
School Tour 9.30am  

 
Reconciliation 
Parent /Child 

Workshop 6 pm  
 

MMPS 
P&F Meeting 

1.30pm 

7/9 

2022 MMPS Track 
and Games 

Athletics Carnival  
K-6 

 

8/9 

 

9/9 

FAM Club 8am 

Year 3 Assembly & 
Merits  

 

10/9 
 
 
11/9  
 

 
 

9 

12/9 

 
 

13/9 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

 
Reconciliation 

Practice St Emilie’s 
Chapel 1:30 (staff) 

 
  

14/9 
 
 

15/9 

Sacrament of 
Reconciliation        

HFC 6 pm 

16/9 

FAM Club 8am 
No assembly 

6.30pm Parent P&F 
Event 

 

17/9 
 
 
 
18/9  
 

 
 

10 

19/9 
 
4K – Y6 Science 
Incursion 

20/9 

Homework Club 
7.30am 

SAC Meeting 6pm 

21/9 
 

22/9 

Choir at ‘Stirk 
Festival’ 

 
2022 Interschool 
Athletics Carnival 
 

23/9 

FAM Club 8am 
 

P&F Student Disco 
 

Term 3 Ends 

24/9 
 
 
 
25/9 

 
 
 


