Parent Planner - Term Three 2022 Last updated: 14 July 2022

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	18/7 Term 3 Commences	19/7	20/7	21/7	FAM Club 8am No assembly	23/7
2	3 Way Interviews Commence	26/7 Homework Club 7.30am School Tour 9.30am Year 5&6 Surf Online Safe – Paul Litherland SAC Meeting 6pm	27/7 Online Prac Yr. 5 BRLA	Online Prac Yr. 3 BRLA Y6 Confirmation Retreat DOJ @ MMPS	29/7 FAM Club 8am Assembly, Merits and St Emelie Award	30/7
3	3 Way Interviews Continue ** Catholic Performing Arts Festival Commences **	2/8 Homework Club 7.30am P & F Meeting 6pm	3/8 BRLA Ass't Yr. 5 Book Fair starts	BRLA Ass't Yr. 3	5/8 FAM Club 8am	6/8 7/8
4	8/8 The Solemnity of St Mary of the Cross Mary MacKillop Feast Day Mass (Year 2)	9/8 Homework Club 7.30am	10/8 Confirmation Parent/Child Workshop 6 pm MMPS Last day of Book Fair	11/8 Finance Meeting 7:30am	12/8 FAM Club 8am	13/8
5	15/8 2022 Science Week Feast of the Assumption Assumption Mass (Year 1)	Homework Club 7.30am Puberty Talk Y5&Y6 Reconciliation for Confirmation Y6 St Emilie's Chapel 1:30 pm SAC Meeting 6pm	17/8	18/8 School Tour 9.30am	19/8 FAM Club 8am Year 5 Assembly Earth Carer's Day	20/8 21/8
6	22/8 Catholic Day Pupil Free Day	23/8 Homework Club 7.30am Visit from FR. Whitely to Yr. 6 2022 Book Week	24/8 Book week Dress up Day 2022 "Dreaming with your Eyes Open" Book week incursion	25/8 Confirmation Rehearsal HFC 9:30 am	PP Assembly and Merits with St Emilie Award Sacrament of Confirmation 6pm HFC Vicar General Peter Whitely	27/8

7	29/8	30/8 Homework Club 7.30am Reconciliation Retreat DOJ	31/8 P&F Father's Day Stall and Raffle	1/9	Father's Day breakfast (P&F) and Prayer Service (Admin)	3/9 Community Mass at HFP Even classes 4/9 Father's Day
	5/9	6/9	7/9	8/9	9/9	10/9
8	Literacy & Numeracy Week 2022 MMPS Field	Homework Club 7.30am School Tour 9.30am	2022 MMPS Track and Games Athletics Carnival K-6		FAM Club 8am Year 3 Assembly & Merits	11/9
	Event Athletics Carnival Yr 3-6	Reconciliation Parent /Child Workshop 6 pm MMPS				
		P&F Meeting 1.30pm				
9	12/9	13/9 Homework Club 7.30am	14/9	15/9 Sacrament of Reconciliation	16/9 FAM Club 8am No assembly	17/9
		Reconciliation Practice St Emilie's Chapel 1:30 (staff)		HFC 6 pm	6.30pm Parent P&F Event	18/9
	19/9	20/9	21/9	22/9	23/9	24/9
10	4K – Y6 Science Incursion	Homework Club 7.30am SAC Meeting 6pm		Choir at 'Stirk Festival' 2022 Interschool Athletics Carnival	FAM Club 8am P&F Student Disco Term 3 Ends	25/9